
Approved ICRC Public Forum Schedule 
 

D9: Thursday, July 15: 6-8pm 

City Hall; Council Chambers 

301 W 2nd St, Austin, TX 78701 

 

D10: Thursday, July 22: 6-8pm 

Dell Jewish Community Center 

7300 Hart Ln, Austin, TX 78731 

 

D7: Saturday, July 24: 11am-1pm 

Northwest Recreation Center 

2913 Northland Dr, Austin, TX 78757 

 

D8: Tuesday, July 27: 6-8pm 

LBJ Wildflower Center 

4801 La Crosse Ave, Austin, TX 78739 

 

D4: Saturday, July 31: 2-4pm 

Gustavo “Gus” L. Garcia Recreation Center 

1201 E Rundberg Ln, Austin, TX 78753 

 

D6: Tuesday, August 3: 6-8pm 

Spicewood Springs Branch Library 

8637 Spicewood Springs Rd, Austin, TX 78759 

 

D3: Saturday, August 7: 1-3pm 



Ruiz Branch Library 

1600 Grove Blvd, Austin, TX 78741 

 

D2: Tuesday, August 10: 6-8pm 

Dittmar Recreation Center 

1009 W Dittmar Rd, Austin, TX 78745 

 

D1: Saturday, August 14: 1-3pm 

George Washington Carver Museum 

1165 Angelina St, Austin, TX 78702 

 

D5: Tuesday, August 17: 6-8pm 

Manchaca Road Branch Library 

5500 Menchaca Rd, Austin, TX 78745 

 

TBD: Virtual Public Forum 


